


01
02
05
06
08
09
12
14
21
26
30
33
34
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

14-

TOC

15
19
22
25
27
30
34
37

40
41
43
45
48
51
55
57
60
62
63
67
68
69
73
79
83
89
95
96
97
101
102
103
107
109



01 100 /ml
02

(mg/1) FAAS Hy-AAS | CV-AAS ICP Hy-ICP ICP-MS IC
03 0.01
04 0.05
05 0.0005 o
06 0.01 o o
07 0.01
08 0.01 o o
12 1 o
31 1
32 0.1
34 CaMg 300
35 03
36 1
37 200
38 0.05

(mg/1) IC IC-PC
09 0.01 o
10 10
11 08
21 0.01 o
33 200 o

PT- HS-

(mo/) GC-MS GC-MS GC-MS GC-MS HPLC
13 0.002
14 14- 0.05 o
15 11- 0.02
16 AP 0.04
17 0.02
18 0.01
19 0.03
20 0.01
22 0.06
23 0.1
24 0.03
25 0.09
26 0.1 o o
27 0.02
28 0.04
29 0.2
30 0.08 o
40 0.00001 o o o
42 0.005 o o
43 2- 0.00001 o o o




(mg/1)

39
4
44 ToC
45
46
47
48
49
50 pH

0.2
0.02

500

58-8.6

DPD

HPLC ELISA
-AS ELISA

FAAS
CV-AAS
Hy-AAS

IcP
Hy-ICP
ICP-MS

IC
IC-PC

AS

PT-GC-MS

HS-GC-MS
GC-Ms

HPLC
ELISA
TOC

Enzyme-linked immunosobentassay
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